
OWNER: Virginia Wildlife, Clubs, Inc,. , Lake
(Sweetbrier Div, Well #1)

DRILLER: Sydnor Hydrodynamics, Inc.
COUNTY: Orange (Locust Grove)

of Woods VDMR: 2043
WWCR: 73

TOTAL DEPTH: 295'

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet

0-15

15-30

30-45

45-60

60-75

75-90

90-105

105-120

120-135

135-150

150-165

165-180

180-195

195-210

210-225

225-240

240-255

255-270

270-285

285-295

Granite Gneiss - greenish-gray, fine-grained, granitic
holocrystalline; amphiboles, quartz and feldspar,
with traces of pyrite and garnet
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Amphibolite - greenish-gray, fine-grained, lineated;
amphiboles and serpentine, with traces of quartz
and feldspar
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OWNER: Virginia Wildlife Clubs, Inc, , Lake of Woods (Sweetbrier Div, Well #1)

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

0-285
285-295

ROCK UNIT

Granite Gneiss
No sample

AGE

Early Paleozoic (?)

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Robert G. Willson, Geologist
January 16, 1968
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